Abstand Radmitte — Radhausausschnittkante

Distance from the wheel centre to the wheelhouse rim

Abstand Radmitte — Radhausaus-
schnittkante [mm] / Distance from
wheel centre to wheelhouse rim

Tieferlegungsmaf [mm]
Size of lowering

VA / front axle

HA / rear axle

VA / front axle

HA / rear axle

BMW M M3

BMW M M4 Coupé

350

min.

350

325

min.

350

10-25

10-25

5-20




